# 4500073224

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	```
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	···
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	ž n	
At Lines	Office Use Or	nly



500272355015

500272355015 05/05/15--01020--022 \*\*86.25

> MAY 1.9 2015 D. BRUCE



May 13, 2015

BETH L CANTIN 207 JADE ST ROTONDA WEST, FL 33947

SUBJECT: MR. BROWN SEPTIC LLC

Ref. Number: L15000073224

We have received your document for MR. BROWN SEPTIC LLC and your check(s) totaling \$86.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 915A00010068

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration S Division of Co		
	n Septic, LLC	
SUBJECT:	Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all corresp	condence concerning this matter to the following:	•
	Beth L. Cantin	
	Name of Person	•
·	Mr. Brown Septic, LLC	
	Firm/Company	
	207 Jade Street	·
	· Address	
	Rotonda West, FL 33947	
	City/State and Zip Code	
	mrbrownsseptic@gmail.com	
For further information of	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) concerning this matter, please call:	
Beth Cantin	941 809-9664 at ( )	·
Name	of Person Area Code Daytime Telepho	ao Number
		•
Enclosed is a check for t	the following amount:	
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status  Certificate of Status  Certified Copy  (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS; Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

### ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Mr. Hrown Septic, LLC		
(Name of the Limit	d Hability Company as it now appear (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	s on our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	ability Company were filed on Ar	oril 27, 2015 and assigned
Florida document number L15000073224		
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	rwing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited liability company he	re:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the w	ords "Limited Lisbility Company," the d	exignation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	able:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREE	T ADDRESS)	
	nem Allend	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE)		
LANGE HALL CAS HOUSE AND AS A COST OF TACES		
	<u></u>	į.
B. If amending the registered agent and/ registered agent and/or the new registered of		our records, enter the name of the new
		e green. E
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
<del>_</del> .	Enter Flor	rida street address
		, Florida
	City	Żtp Code

#### New Resistered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent; Signature of New Registered Agent

## If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

#### MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>		Address	Type of Action
MGR	James D. Brown	_	207 Jade St., Rotonda West, FL	Add
			33947	☐ Remove
				☐ Change
MGR	Donald R Cantin		15546 Meacham Cir.	■ Add
		-	Port Charlotte, FL 33981	[] Remove
			<u> </u>	☐ Change
				□ Add
				□ Remove
				☐ Change
		_		[] Add
				☐ Remove
•				☐ Change
		<del></del>		CJ Add
				□ Remove
				☐ Change
		<del></del>		C Add
				□ Remove
		•		Change

			•			
						,
					м м.	
		<u>.</u>				
	<del></del>	<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		· · ·
		···			,	<del></del>
					<del></del>	·
			···	···········		
<del>.</del>						
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		•	
	···				•	<del></del>
,						
			<del></del>			
ective date, if other than the	late of filing:	enat he prior to	date of filing or	more than 90 days	<b>ptional)</b> efer fling \ Pusse	።ተ ቊ ፋበና ጠ
ite: It the date meeted in this blo	ck does not med	et the applicab	ke statutory fil	ing requirements	this date will not	be listed
cument's effective date on the De	bearmetir of 200	ce s records.				
record specifies a delayed	affective dat	te but not s	n offsetise	time at 12:0	lian an the	
he 90th day after the reco	rd is filed.	e, but not t	m checuve	rune, at 12.1	T ann on the	e een ner
, May 19		2015				
ted May 17	·,	7				
[# 7 ]/b	20h / 1/2					
	ignature of a mer	aber or authoriz	ed representati	ve of a member		<del></del>

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25,00